
 
Regd. Offi

 

 

 

 

 

 

ce : Exchang

NA

ge Plaza, Ban

ATIONAL

NSE Trad

Sr.No  T

1  Me

2  Me

3  Me

4  Me

5  Me

6  Me

7  Me

8  Me

9  Me

10  Me

11  Me

12  Me

13  Me

14  Me

15  Me

16  Me

17  Me

18  Me

19  Me

20  Me

21  Me

22  Me

23  Me

24  Me

25  Me

26  Me

27  Me

28  Me

ndra Kurla Co

L STOCK E

FU

de level incenti

FT

rading Membe

ember 1 

ember 2 

ember 3 

ember 4 

ember 5 

ember 6 

ember 7 

ember 8 

ember 9 

ember 10 

ember 11 

ember 12 

ember 13 

ember 14 

ember 15 

ember 16 

ember 17 

ember 18 

ember 19 

ember 20 

ember 21 

ember 22 

ember 23 

ember 24 

ember 25 

ember 26 

ember 27 

ember 28 

omplex, Band

EXCHAN

TURES & OP

October 20

Reports

ives for the mo

TSE 100 Futures

er*  Volum
(Contrac

 3

 9

 3

 1

 6

 1

 6

 4

 3

dra (E), Mum

GE OF IN

PTIONS 

012 

 

onth of October

s 

me 
cts) 

Ince
(R

 6 

338 

 4 

 2 

901  2

 2 

 5 

 7 

328 

104 

 18 

 97 

686 

 40 

 2 

 10 

 1 

150 

 68 

 2 

660 

464 

 18 

 15 

 18 

 4 

 5 

305 

mbai – 400 05

NDIA LIM

r, 2012 

entive 
Rs.) 

174.41 

9,613.64 

107.78 

49.49 

27,402.49 

58.11 

166.41 

224.27 

9,352.05 

3,091.11 

517.94 

3,404.92 

16,485.59 

1,156.72 

99.18 

293.45 

49.85 

4,401.60 

1,896.65 

99.35 

17,791.35 

8,401.69 

524.31 

130.85 

528.35 

117.40 

126.58 

10,632.46 

51                 P

MITED 

Page 1 of 3 

 
 

 



 
 

 
Regd. Office : Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051                 Page 2 of 3 

NSE Trade level incentives for the month of October, 2012 

FTSE 100 Futures 

Sr.No  Trading Member*  Volume 
(Contracts) 

Incentive 
(Rs.) 

29  Member 29   58  1,684.24 

30  Member 30   3  106.88 

31  Member 31   76  2,312.17 

32  Member 32   10  293.20 

33  Member 33   207  5,367.36 

34  Member 34   2  58.30 

35  Member 35   122  3,555.96 

36  Member 36   290  7,963.71 

37  Member 37   16  509.68 

38  Member 38   42  1,214.81 

39  Member 39   6  175.92 

40  Member 40   130  3,759.30 

41  Member 41   11  340.95 

42  Member 42   4  157.49 

43  Member 43   19  508.52 

44  Member 44   3  26.27 

45  Member 45   4  116.84 

46  Member 46   2  100.40 

47  Member 47   4  116.53 

48  Member 48   12  350.19 

49  Member 49   2  99.28 

50  Member 50   25  793.32 

51  Member 51   18,152  762,636.50 

52  Member 52   34  297.28 

53  Member 53   108  3,068.89 

54  Member 54   2  58.68 

55  Member 55   25  709.92 

56  Member 56   18  525.07 

57  Member 57   4  117.21 

58  Member 58   278  8,346.61 

59  Member 59   18  318.87 

60  Member 60   300  8,764.45 

61  Member 61   2  17.70 

62  Member 62   7  224.40 

63  Member 63   444  13,937.32 

64  Member 64   2  58.64 

65  Member 65   44  1,287.00 

66  Member 66   259  10,419.89 

67  Member 67   2  57.94 

68  Member 68   2  58.15 

69  Member 69   6  175.15 

70  Member 70   15,110  601,969.41 

71  Member 71   24  559.46 



 
 

 
Regd. Office : Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051                 Page 3 of 3 

NSE Trade level incentives for the month of October, 2012 

FTSE 100 Futures 

Sr.No  Trading Member*  Volume 
(Contracts) 

Incentive 
(Rs.) 

72  Member 72   174  87,480.68 

73  Member 73   70  3,475.71 

74  Member 74   4  197.92 

75  Member 75   9  147.83 

76  Member 76   2  58.54 

77  Member 77   5  43.01 

78  Member 78   2,300  63,771.97 

79  Member 79   50  1,476.59 

80  Member 80   2  58.23 

81  Member 81   12  351.80 

82  Member 82   75  2,231.50 

83  Member 83   192  5,434.80 

84  Member 84   9  283.04 

85  Member 85   46  1,339.81 

86  Member 86   11  499.74 

87  Member 87   1  49.15 

88  Member 88   10  331.74 

89  Member 89   28  859.16 

90  Member 90   31  918.94 

91  Member 91   95  2,686.98 

92  Member 92   8  233.46 

93  Member 93   20  542.64 

94  Member 94   4  158.72 

95  Member 95   4  115.83 

96  Member 96   30  1,024.55 

97  Member 97   5  245.65 

98  Member 98   2  58.61 

99  Member 99   352  9,983.08 
 
 

* Includes incentive on members’ and/or clients’ trades. 


