



NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

FUTURES & OPTIONS					
October 2012					
Reports					

FTSE 100 Futures					
Sr.No	Trading Member*	Volume (Contracts)	Incentive (Rs.)		
1	Member 1	6	174.41		
2	Member 2	338	9,613.64		
3	Member 3	4	107.78		
4	Member 4	2	49.49		
5	Member 5	901	27,402.49		
6	Member 6	2	58.11		
7	Member 7	5	166.41		
8	Member 8	7	224.27		
9	Member 9	328	9,352.05		
10	Member 10	104	3,091.11		
11	Member 11	18	517.94		
12	Member 12	97	3,404.92		
13	Member 13	686	16,485.59		
14	Member 14	40	1,156.72		
15	Member 15	2	99.18		
16	Member 16	10	293.45		
17	Member 17	1	49.85		
18	Member 18	150	4,401.60		
19	Member 19	68	1,896.65		
20	Member 20	2	99.35		
21	Member 21	660	17,791.35		
22	Member 22	464	8,401.69		
23	Member 23	18	524.31		
24	Member 24	15	130.85		
25	Member 25	18	528.35		
26	Member 26	4	117.40		
27	Member 27	5	126.58		
28	Member 28	305	10,632.46		

NSE Trade level incentives for the month of October, 2012					
FTSE 100 Futures					
Sr.No	Trading Member*	Volume (Contracts)	Incentive (Rs.)		
29	Member 29	58	1,684.24		
30	Member 30	3	106.88		
31	Member 31	76	2,312.17		
32	Member 32	10	293.20		
33	Member 33	207	5,367.36		
34	Member 34	2	58.30		
35	Member 35	122	3,555.96		
36	Member 36	290	7,963.71		
37	Member 37	16	509.68		
38	Member 38	42	1,214.81		
39	Member 39	6	175.92		
40	Member 40	130	3,759.30		
41	Member 41	11	340.95		
42	Member 42	4	157.49		
43	Member 43	19	508.52		
44	Member 44	3	26.27		
45	Member 45	4	116.84		
46	Member 46	2	100.40		
47	Member 47	4	116.53		
48	Member 48	12	350.19		
49	Member 49	2	99.28		
50	Member 50	25	793.32		
51	Member 51	18,152	762,636.50		
52	Member 52	34	297.28		
53	Member 53	108	3,068.89		
54	Member 54	2	58.68		
55	Member 55	25	709.92		
56	Member 56	18	525.07		
57	Member 57	4	117.21		
58	Member 58	278	8,346.61		
59	Member 59	18	318.87		
60	Member 60	300	8,764.45		
61	Member 61	2	17.70		
62	Member 62	7	224.40		
63	Member 63	444	13,937.32		
64	Member 64	2	58.64		
65	Member 65	44	1,287.00		
66	Member 66	259	10,419.89		
67	Member 67	2	57.94		
68	Member 68	2	58.15		
69	Member 69	6	175.15		
70	Member 70	15,110	601,969.41		
71	Member 71	24	559.46		

NSE Trade level incentives for the month of October, 2012						
FTSE 100 Futures						
Sr.No	Trading Member*	Volume (Contracts)	Incentive (Rs.)			
72	Member 72	174	87,480.68			
73	Member 73	70	3,475.71			
74	Member 74	4	197.92			
75	Member 75	9	147.83			
76	Member 76	2	58.54			
77	Member 77	5	43.01			
78	Member 78	2,300	63,771.97			
79	Member 79	50	1,476.59			
80	Member 80	2	58.23			
81	Member 81	12	351.80			
82	Member 82	75	2,231.50			
83	Member 83	192	5,434.80			
84	Member 84	9	283.04			
85	Member 85	46	1,339.81			
86	Member 86	11	499.74			
87	Member 87	1	49.15			
88	Member 88	10	331.74			
89	Member 89	28	859.16			
90	Member 90	31	918.94			
91	Member 91	95	2,686.98			
92	Member 92	8	233.46			
93	Member 93	20	542.64			
94	Member 94	4	158.72			
95	Member 95	4	115.83			
96	Member 96	30	1,024.55			
97	Member 97	5	245.65			
98	Member 98	2	58.61			
99	Member 99	352	9,983.08			

^{*} Includes incentive on members' and/or clients' trades.